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Stroud Road Public School and Community 

Newsletter 

 

sletter 

 

Term: 4 Week: 1 

Monday, 10th October 2016 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
REMINDERS FOR SCHOOLS DAYS 
Monday: Canteen (recess and lunch) 
Tuesday: Garden Club 
Wednesday: School banking, library borrowing 
Thursday: Canteen (recess) 
Friday: Sport, recorders, music 
 
NEWS DAYS 
Monday – Jack, Izzabella, Lachlan, Darcy, Indy 
Tuesday – Lucy, Hayley E, Nic, Raiden, Kaiden 
Wednesday – Hayley FW, Bronte, Zarleigh, Connor, 
Ben 
Thursday – Elijah, Poppy, Sam, Madeline, Layla 
 
GYMNASTICS 
All the students really enjoyed our first day of 
gymnastics today. 
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NAIDOC DAY 
We will be travelling to Dungog Public School on 
Thursday to participate in their NAIDOC Day 
celebrations. We will be leaving school just before 
10am and will be returning at approximately 2:15pm. 
 
LEADERSHIP CREDENTIAL 
I will be visiting Taree West Public School on Friday to 
meet with my facilitator for the Principal Credential I 
am currently completing. Mrs McNeice and Mrs 
Melmeth will be in as usual. 
 
TROPPO BOB 
On Tuesday next week we will be travelling to 
Stratford Public School for a Troppo Bob performance. 
Notes will go home in the next day or two. We will be 
travelling by bus. 

 
6-7 TRANSITION SESSIONS 
Parents of Year 6 students please note that the dates 
for 6-7 transition I have placed in the calendar are 
only tentative. I am waiting on the High Schools to 
confirm their dates. 
 
SWAP IT 

 
 
 
 
 

PRIMARY MUSIC INSTITUTE 
We still have places available for guitar and keyboard 
lessons for Term 4. 

 
 
WEEK 1 

Thursday 13th Oct NAIDOC Day @ Dungog PS 
Friday 14th Oct  Kinder transition 

 
WEEK 2 

Monday 17th Oct Kinder transition 
Wed 19th – Fri 21st Oct Stage 3 excursion 

 
WEEK 3 

Monday 24th Oct P&C meeting 3:10pm 
Tuesday 25th Oct Kinder transition 
Wednesday 26th Oct Whizzy visit 12:30pm 
    6-7 transition G.H.S. 
Thursday 27th Oct Hot Lunch 

 
WEEK 4 

Tuesday 1st Nov  Troppo Bob @ Stratford PS 
Wednesday 2nd Nov Kinder transition 
Thursday 3rd Nov BWCoS meeting 
Friday 4th Nov  Principal Network Meeting 
Saturday 5th Nov SDD (in lieu 20/12) 

 
WEEK 5 

Prac students (Ms Head and Mr Fitzsimmons) 
Tuesday 8th Nov  NDIS meeting 4pm (Crystal) 
Wednesday 9th Nov 6-7 transition G.H.S. 
Thursday 10th Nov Kinder transition 
Friday 11th Nov  Jumpstart @ D.H.S 
Saturday 12th Nov SDD (in lieu 20/12) 

 
WEEK 6 

Prac students (Ms Head and Mr Fitzsimmons) 
Tuesday 15th Nov Maitland Horse Sports 
Wednesday 16th Nov P&C meeting 7pm 
Thursday 17th Nov Hot Lunch 
   K-2 excursion (with Stroud) 
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Friday 18th Nov  Kinder transition 
   CLN meeting 

 
WEEK 7 

Prac students (Ms Head and Mr Fitzsimmons) 
All week  Intensive swimming 1:30pm 
Wednesday 23rd Nov 6-7 transition G.H.S 

 
WEEK 8 

Prac students (Ms Head and Mr Fitzsimmons) 
All week  Intensive swimming 1:30pm 

 
WEEK 9 

Monday 5th Dec  P&C meeting 3:10pm 
Tuesday 6th Dec  6-7 transition D.H.S. 
Wednesday 7th Dec 6-7 transition G.H.S 
Thursday 8th Dec Hot Lunch 

   Presentation night 6:30pm 

 
WEEK 10 

Friday 16th Dec  Last day breakfast 
   Students’ last day 

 
WEEK 11 

Monday 19th Dec SDD – Gloucester P.S. 

  

Crystal McGuigan 
Principal 
 

Canteen Roster – Term 4 
17th October Kim 

24th October Leonie 
31st October Davina 

7th November Leasa 

14th November Janet 
21st November Marianne 

28th November Nicole 
5th December Leonie 

12th December Kim 
 
Thank you for your assistance with the canteen. If you 
are not able to attend on your rostered day, please 
arrange for a replacement. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The 2016/17 season commences for Milo, 

Kanga, Under 14’s and Under16’s this 

Saturday 15
th
 October and all players are 

reminded that they need to be registered 

before they can play. 
 

Registration is simple and easy and can be 

done on the Playcricket.com.au web site. 

“Where can I play” = “Gloucester” and 

follow the links. 
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